THE DAUGHTERS OF CHARITY OF ST. VINCENT DE PAUL
ST.VINCENT'S PROVINCIAL HOUSE AT/ PO BERHAMPUR
DIST GANJAM. ODISHA PIN-760010

QUARTERLY FCRA DONATION RECEIVED FOR THE 4TH QUARTER
r JANUARY 2016 TO MARCH2016

SL No Name and address of the Donors Donation Received Date of Receipt

1 Chalice Canada 17,93,565.00 08.01.2016
101-26 Union Street :
Bedford NS B4A 2B5,Canada

2 Manos Unidas 10,64,688.00 21.01.2016
Servicious Centrales
Barquillo 38-3 28004
Madrid. Spain

3 VandenDriessche & Marie 7,36,155.00 21.01.2016
Paul,Allaret,Priester
Joris, EECKHOUTLAAN-38
9800-Deinze.Belgium

4 Joy Sowers 2,06,455.17 29.01.2016
Tortelduiftra Vsko
View Belgium

5  Mrs Robert Barry 8,777.00 04.02.2016
Sydeny Strigehaven 5097
S.Australia

6 COVIDE-AMVE 18,10,390.00 03.03.2016

C/Jose Abascal 30
28003 Madrid,SPAIN

7 Theresa Tavares 16,735.00 04.03.2016
MARCUS J DUNCAN
1050 VISTA MONTE DR
SAN RAMON CA 94582-5100

8 Theresa Tavares 16,735.00 04.03.2016
MARCUS J DUNCAN
1050 VISTA MONTE DR
SAN RAMON CA 94582-5100
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International project service
22255 Green field Road

Suite 501

Southfield MI 48075-3734,USA

Stiching Actic Calcutta (SAC)
C/O Seva Kendra Calcutta

52- B Radhanath Choudhury Rd
Kolkata-700015.India

Sr.Pilar Acerete DC
Daughter of Charity
Madrid, SPAIN

JoySowers
Torteduiftra Vsko
View Belgium

3,31,101.00

46,250.00

2,63,846.00

8,28,792.50

17.03.2016

17.03.2016

18.03.2016

29.03.2016

TOTAL

71,23,489.67

For The Daughters of Charity
of St.Vince\nt de Paul
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